Keysight N5411B
SATA 6 Gb/s Compliance Test Software
Gen1, Gen2 and Gen3 SATA, eSATA, mSATA, SATA USM, SATA
MicroSSD and M.2 Form Factor PHY, TSG and OOB Compliance
Test Software for Infiniium Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Introduction
The SATA compliance test software for Infiniium oscilloscopes provides you with a fast and easy way to

12 | Keysight | N5411B SATA 6 Gb/s Compliance Test Software - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
To purchase the SATA software with a new or existing Infiniium Series oscilloscope, order the following options.
Software options
Application License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
SATA Gen 3 compliance Fixed Factory-installed N5411B-1FP Option 038
User-installed N5411B-1FP N5411B-1NL
Floating Transportable N5411B-1TP N5411B-1TP 1, 2
Server-based N5435A-028 N5435A-028
SATA Gen 2 to Gen 3 compliance
upgrade
Fixed Factory-installed — —
User-installed N5411B-2FP N5411B-2NL
Floating Transportable — —
Server-based — —
Serial data analysis with clock recovery
(included in DSA model)